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PROPOSED Historic District Commission
2025 Meeting Schedule
All meetings are held at 7:00 pm
 Berlin Town Hall, Doc MacIntosh Conference Room, Room 113, 240 Kensington Road
Unless otherwise posted

	*Meeting Date
	**Filing Date

	
	

	January 6, 2025             
	December 23, 2024

	
	

	February 3, 2025 
	January 20, 2025

	
	

	March 3, 2025
	February 17, 2025

	
	

	April 7, 2025
	March 24, 2025

	
	

	May 5, 2025 
	April 21, 2025

	
	

	June 2, 2025
	May 19, 2025

	
	

	July 7, 2025
	June 23, 2025

	
	

	August 4, 2025
	July 21, 2025

	
	

	September 8, 2025
	August 25, 2025

	
	

	October 6, 2025
	September 22, 2025

	
	

	November 3, 2025
	October 20, 2025

	
	

	December 1, 2025
	November 17, 2025

	
	

	January 5, 2026
	December 22, 2025



*All meetings are on the first Monday of the month, unless it is a holiday. In case of a holiday, meeting will be on the second Monday of the month.
**Applications are to be submitted by the filing date in order to be on the next agenda. The deadline is 4:00 pm unless otherwise noted. 


[bookmark: _Hlk119662564]Maureen K. Giusti, AICP, Town Planner, 860-828-7060, mgiusti@berlinct.gov 
Alexa Gorlick, Assistant Town Planner, 860-828-7186, agorlick@berlinct.gov
Paul Morbidelli, Zoning Enforcement Officer, 860-828-7008, pmorbidelli@berlinct.gov
Ashley Castellani, Land Use Administrator, 860-828-7066, acastellani@berlinct.gov
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Marek Kozikowski, AICP, Town Planner. 860-828-7060. mkozikowski@town.berlin.ct.us
Maureen Giusti, Assistant Town Planner/ZEO. 860-828-7008. mgiusti@town.berlin.ct.us
Frances Semnoski, Land Use Administrator. 860-828-7066. fsemnoski@town.berlin.ct.us
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